Santa Clara County Office of the Sheriff LOSALTOS HILLS
Weekly Activity Summary .
2/8/2016 — 2/14/2016

LOS ALTOS HILLS

- I}
CALIFORNIA

PATROL ACTIVITY SUMMARY |

DATE BEAT ACTIVITY COMMENTS

On 1/1, unknown suspect(s) used the victim’s personal information to access
2/10 L3 Identity Theft the victim’s credit card account and made a fraudulent purchase for a total
loss of about $1,295. The victim lives in Los Altos Hills.

On 2/12, the victim received notification that unknown suspect(s) used the
2/12 L3 Identity Theft victim’'s personal information to file a fraudulent tax return for 2015 for an
unknown total loss. The victim lives in Los Altos Hills.

EVENT
DATE/TIME BEAT NUMBER TYPE LOCATION INFORMATION
DISTURBANCES
2/12/2016 8:18 L3 16-043-0077 415 LIDDICOAT CL @ STANFORD CT INVESTIGATED
2/14/2016 16:51 L1 16-045-0255 415F EL CAMINO REAL @ ENCINA AV INVESTIGATED
PHONE THE
OFFICE

2/9/2016 17:13 L1 16-040-0340 1021 81L1 COMPLETE
2/10/2016 15:33 L1 16-041-0289 1021 81L1 COMPLETE
2/11/2016 16:53 L1 16-042-0285 1021 81L1 COMPLETE
2/12/2016 10:51 L3 16-043-0138 1021 PAGE MILL RD @ PASEO DEL ROBLE COMPLETE
2/12/2016 11:56 L1 16-043-0168 1021 7111 COMPLETE

2/13/2016 8:59 L3 16-044-0072 1021 7111 COMPLETE



2/13/2016 11:09
2/13/2016 13:57
2/14/2016 8:28

2/9/2016 8:40
2/9/2016 10:17
2/9/2016 16:17
2/10/2016 23:39
2/11/2016 10:46
2/11/2016 11:12
2/11/2016 22:34
2/12/2016 8:38
2/12/2016 16:20
2/12/2016 21:19
2/13/2016 13:47
2/13/2016 19:26

2/10/2016 22:18

2/9/2016 3:06

2/12/2016 10:42
2/12/2016 17:53

L1
L1
L1

L3
L3
L4
L1
L1
L1
L3
L1
L3
L1
L3
L1

L4

L3

L3
L2

16-044-0113
16-044-0187
16-045-0083

16-040-0082
16-040-0130
16-040-0320
16-041-0448
16-042-0117
16-042-0139
16-042-0397
16-043-0086
16-043-0282
16-043-0394
16-044-0181
16-044-0298

16-041-0427

16-040-0026

16-043-0133
16-043-0325

1021
1021
1021

ALARM CALLS
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033S
1033A
1033A

MEET WITH
CITIZEN
1062

PROWLER
1070

ANIMAL
COMPLAINTS
1091
1091B

23K
71L1
71L1

GIGLI CT @ ELENARD
HARVARD CT @ LIDDICOAT CL
DEER SPRINGS WY @ BYRNE PARK LN
MINORCA CT @ PURISSIMA RD
MINORCA CT @ PURISSIMA RD
NEW BRIDGE DR @ LA PALOMA RD
ARASTRADERO RD @ LIDDICOAT DR
ESPERANZA DR @ CONCEPCION RD
SADDLE MOUNTAIN DR @ SADDLE CT
DONELSON PL @ CATHARINE CT
VINEDO LN @ RIDGEWOOD LN
ORTEGA DR @ ST FRANCIS DR

SHERLOCK CT @ SHERLOCK RD

EDGERTON RD @ BLACK MOUNTAIN RD

LUPINE RD @ PAGE MILL RD
HILLTOP DR @ BARLEY HILL RD

COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE

FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM

COMPLETE

INVESTIGATED

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED



2/14/2016 22:27

2/11/2016 18:07

2/8/2016 9:52

2/8/2016 12:37
2/8/2016 12:48
2/8/2016 13:48
2/9/2016 14:42
2/9/2016 15:04
2/10/2016 8:15
2/10/2016 9:25
2/10/2016 12:25
2/11/2016 14:25
2/12/2016 9:38
2/12/2016 9:58
2/12/2016 12:15
2/12/2016 13:43
2/12/2016 14:06
2/13/2016 22:56

L5

L3

L1

L1
L1
L1
L3
L3
L2
L3
L5
L1
L1
L1
L1
L2
L2
L1

16-045-0365

16-042-0316

16-039-0109

16-039-0163
16-039-0166
16-039-0191
16-040-0277
16-040-0286
16-041-0062
16-041-0105
16-041-0181
16-042-0228
16-043-0109
16-043-0114
16-043-0174
16-043-0214
16-043-0226
16-044-0374

SUSPICIOUS
VEHICLE
1154

TRAFFIC
COLLISSION
1182

TRAFFIC
CONTROL
1184

VEHICLE STOPS

1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195

PRISCILLA LN @ STONEBROOK DR

PAGE MILL RD @ PASEO DEL ROBLE

W FREMONT RD @ FREMONT PINES LN

FY 280 @ EL MONTE RD
FY 280 @ EL MONTE RD
COVINGTON RD @ S EL MONTE AV
ARASTRADERO RD @ STIRRUP WY
ARASTRADERO RD @ STIRRUP WY
FY 280 @ MAGDALENA RD
PAGE MILL RD @ FAWN CREEK CT
STONEBROOK DR @ ONEONTA DR
S EL MONTE AV @ FOOTHILL EX
MANUELLA RD @ W FREMONT RD
MANUELLA RD @ W FREMONT RD
FOOTHILL EX @ S EL MONTE AV
SUMMERHILL AV @ YOUNG CT
SUMMERHILL AV @ YOUNG CT
HILLVIEW AV @ ARASTRADERO RD

INVESTIGATED

INVESTIGATED

COMPLETE

CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED



2/14/2016 13:18

2/9/2016 8:49

2/9/2016 11:19
2/10/2016 20:25
2/12/2016 8:03
2/12/2016 11:59
2/13/2016 10:25

2/11/2016 17:14
2/12/2016 11:10

2/9/2016 7:56
2/13/2016 16:42
2/13/2016 18:02
2/14/2016 18:35

L1

L3

L5
L3
L3
L1
L1

L1
L1

L1
L2
L2
L2

16-045-0190

16-040-0087

16-040-0163
16-041-0406
16-043-0073
16-043-0169
16-044-0099

16-042-0296
16-043-0153

16-040-0060
16-044-0245
16-044-0268
16-045-0292

1195

MISDEMEANOR
DUI
23152

9-1-1
ABANDONED
CALLS
911ABN
911ABN
911ABN
911ABN
911CEL

ATTEMPTS TO
CONTACT
ATC
ATC

BEAT
INFORMATION
BTINFO
BTINFO
BTINFO
BTINFO

PAGE MILL RD @ FOOTHILL EX

FY 280 @ PAGE MILLRD

MAGDALENA RD @ BLANDOR WY
ELENA RD @ JOSEFA LN
MENALTO DR @ ALTAMONT RD
GATEWAY BL
ANDERSON DR @ ROSITA AV

ROBLEDA CT @ ROBLEDA RD
ROBLEDA CT @ ROBLEDA RD

ROBLEDA RD @ QUAIL LN
AMIGOS CT @ SUMMERHILL AV
HILLTOP DR @ COLINA DR
HILLTOP DR @ COLINA DR

WARNING ISSUED

INFO TO CHP

INVESTIGATED

INVESTIGATED

INVESTIGATED
INFO TO ALAMEDA SO
INO TO LOS ALTOS PD

COMPLETE
COMPLETE

INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN



2/12/2016 10:04

2/8/2016 2:12
2/8/2016 9:04
2/8/2016 9:45
2/8/2016 11:30
2/9/2016 15:05
2/9/2016 19:41
2/12/2016 5:22

2/12/2016 14:05

2/13/2016 7:24
2/13/2016 18:21
2/13/2016 19:31
2/13/2016 19:40
2/14/2016 10:34
2/14/2016 23:02

2/9/2016 1:28
2/9/2016 15:29
2/10/2016 1:32
2/12/2016 3:38
2/12/2016 17:15

L1

L5
L1
L2
L1
L1
L1
L1

L3

L1
L5
L1
L3
L4
L1

L6
L4
L4
L4
L4

16-043-0116

16-039-0039
16-039-0091
16-039-0106
16-039-0136
16-040-0287
16-040-0405
16-043-0047

16-043-0224

16-044-0047
16-044-0274
16-044-0300
16-044-0303
16-045-0129
16-045-0380

16-040-0017
16-040-0297
16-041-0018
16-043-0037
16-043-0312

DOCUMENT
SERVICE
DOCSVC

INFORMATION
ONLY
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO

INFO

INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO

PATROL CHECKS
PATCK
PATCK
PATCK
PATCK
PATCK

GRANT AV @ BIRCH ST

EMERALD HILL LN @ PROSPECT AV
HY 280 @ EL MONTE RD
FY 280 @ MAGDALENA RD
HY 280 @ EL MONTE RD
MAIN ST @ FOOTHILL EX
VISCAINO PL @ VISCAINO RD
GINNY LN @ PURISSIMA RD
MATADERO CREEK LN @ MATADERO CREEK
CcT
ARASTRADERO RD @ CABALLO LN
STONEBROOK DR @ ONEONTA DR
FY 280 @ EL MONTE RD
BLACK MOUNTAIN RD @ EDGERTON RD
RHUS RIDGE RD @ PECK LN
TODD LN @ LA PALOMA RD

W LOYOLA DR @ EASTBROOK AV
SHERLOCK CT @ SHERLOCK RD
SHERLOCK CT @ SHERLOCK RD

SHERLOCK RD @ MOODY CT
SHERLOCK RD @ SHERLOCK CT

COMPLETE

INFORMATION GIVEN
INFO TO CHP
INFO TO CHP
INFO TO CHP

INFORMATION GIVEN

INFORMATION GIVEN

INFORMATION GIVEN

INFORMATION GIVEN

INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFO TO CHP
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN

COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE



2/8/2016 15:58

2/9/2016 5:44

STRANDED

MOTORIST
L1 16-039-0243 STRAND
SUSPICIOUS
CIRCUMSTANCES
L4 16-040-0038 SUSCIR

FOOTHILL EX @ S SAN ANTONIO RD

SHERLOCK CT @ SHERLOCK RD

ASSISTED

INVESTIGATED



